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can't hear them, but if you lookedYouunderneath the cars and trucks, you
would see them, because there's thousandsof "Ace" Silencers quietly on the job alloverNZ: There'$acorrectly designed"Ace"
Silencer for every make and model of
vehicle; on our roads. All "Ace" Silencersare scientifically constructed,and the seamsWholesaleonly_-E.W are welded-~they fit, they last (6Ace"

PIDGEON& Co. Ltd,, Silencers are now available everywhere.NZ Distributors FROM ALL GARAGES
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6.0 Budget of Sport from"The Sportsman"6.15 LONDON NEWS
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
Symphonic Programme:Vienna Philharmonie Orchestra,

Symphony No. 3 in F (Brahms)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Personalities on Parade:
Four king Sisters, ‘‘SometimesYm Happy’ (Youmans), ‘Callof the Canyon" (Hill), "TheLilac Tree’ (Gartlan), ‘" Sadic
Hawkin’s Day’ (Raye), ‘SixLessons from Madame La
Zonga"’ (Monaco)
9.40 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"9.52 Love Songs with Sandler10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Sally)1.15 bkondon News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young

4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 The Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married8.20 Reserved
8.45 The Rank Outsider
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
is,4 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-th)11,0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4. 0 Women’s World
5. 0. Children’s session

6.15 London News
6.30 Footsteps of Fate7.45 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz

|

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married ;

8.20 Reserved8.45 One Man’s Family9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
70. 0 Your Lucky Request session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m

5 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Piano Parade
Ma Perkins
Big SisterLunchtime Fare
p.m. The Shopping Reporter
Sey eer Anne)1.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 The Home Service session
Ay wag
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OQ For Ever Young
Celebrity Interlude

4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)5. 0 Children’s session:a
Danger
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6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 Curtain Call
6.45 Junior.Sports session
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man |! Might HaveMarried *
8.20 Reserved845 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. O The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)11. 0 London News

AZB co{310 k.c. 229 m.
,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Radio Sunshine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister

\ Lunch Hour Tunes
.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)1..0 Luncheon Melodies
1.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
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3.0. For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News
6.30 Pedilar’s Pack
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Reserved
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Telephone Sports Quiz
10.15 Pedigree Stakes
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News

22 ‘PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.45 The Talisman Ring
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 The Man | Might Have
MarriedCurrent Ceiling Prices
5 For Ever Young
20 Reserved
35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-

0 Doctor Mac
16 Drama of Medicine
‘40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
0 Close down


